
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Walter Zupa zupa@fondazionecoispa.org Fondazione COISPA ETS

Pierluigi Carbonara carbonara@fondazionecoispa.org Fondazione COISPA ETS

George Lagonikakis glagonikakis@minagric.gr

Greece- Ministry or rural development and 

food, Department of Fisheries 

Dimitrios Damalas shark@hcmr.gr HCMR

Vassiliki Vassilopoulou celia@hcmr.gr HCMR

Konstantinos Tsagarakis kontsag@hcmr.gr HCMR

Georgia Papantoniou geopapant@hcmr.gr HCMR

lilia castellani l.castellani@cisl.it FAI CISL

Jorge Sanchez jsserrano@mapa.es ES, SGP

Nora Suárez nsuarez@mapa.es ES_SGP

Kleio Psarrou pepma@the.forthnet.gr PEPMA

Isabella Bitetto bitetto@fondazionecoispa.org Fondazione COISPA ETS

Rafael Mas masrafael@gmail.com EMPA

Claudia Benassi claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it Coldiretti

Lia ni Aodha niaodhal@tcd.ie Mindfully Wired

Jochen Depestele jochen.depestele@ilvo.vlaanderen.be ILVO (BE)

Anna Rindorf ar@aqua.dtu.dk DTU Aqua

Benedict Wilson benedict.wilson@mindfullywired.org Mindfully Wired

Miquel Ortega m.ortegac@icm.csic.es Institute of Marine Sciences ICM-CSIC

Kazimir Bogović udruga.malih.ribara.jadrana@gmail.com LIFE

Neil Maginnis neil.maginnis@ices.dk ICES Secretariat

Théotime FILY tfily@comite-peches.fr CNPMEM

Antonio Gottardo antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it legacoop agroalimentare

SANDRO CERASI sandro.cerasi@gmail.com LEGACOOP AGROALIMENTARE

ANTONIA VASSILIOU fishingtourism@yahoo.com

PANHELLENIC ASSOSIATION OF 

FISHING TOURISM FOR 

PROFESSIONAL FISHERMEN

Marta Del Avellanal mavellanal@mapa.es Ministerio de Agricultura- ES

IOANNIS BOUNTOUKOS johnboun2kos@gmail.com PEPMA

Irene Forcella irene.forcella@masaf.gov.it MASAF - DG PEMAC

Juan José García Rodríguez juanj.garcia.rodriguez@juntadeandalucia.es

Servicio de Ordenación. Dirección 

General de Pesca y Acuicultura. 

Consejería de Agricultura, Pesca, Agua y 

Desarrollo Rural

Katia Frangoudes contact@akteaplatform.eu AKTEA
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